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NNC MIMAROPA <nncmimaropa@gmail.com> Mon, Oct 2, 2023 at 10:43 PM
To: CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, msbaquilod@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph,
marlorenzo@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, MIMAROPA Nutrition <nutrition@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, DILG MIMAROPA LGCDD
<dilgmimaropa.lgcdd@gmail.com>, lanceandreidj@gmail.com, mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph, ored4b@yahoo.com, marieta alvis
<marieta_alvis@yahoo.com>, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Zurich Dilao
<zurich.dilao@deped.gov.ph>, Field Office 4B <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Supplementary Feeding Program
<fo4b.sfp@gmail.com>, Jobelle M Mendoza <jobmmendoza@dswd.gov.ph>, Jobelle Mendoza
<jmmendoza.sfp@gmail.com>, mjobelle@gmail.com, r04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, JoelLorenzoGuevara@dti.gov.ph,
official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, mrqsanico@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, Mara Sanico <sanicomara@gmail.com>, dbmro4b
<dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, RICKY SANCHEZ <rsanchez@dbm.gov.ph>, Christian Mendoza <cmendoza@dbm.gov.ph>,
DOLE RO4B <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, mromero.dolemimaropa@gmail.com, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA MIMAROPA <neda4b@gmail.com>, rdcneda4b@gmail.com, "Agustin C. Mendoza"
<ACMendoza@neda.gov.ph>, "Marissa M. Morales" <MMMorales@neda.gov.ph>, rd.04b@dar.gov.ph,
records.04b@dar.gov.ph, rubyon762@gmail.com, CPD MIMAROPA <mimaropa@cpd.gov.ph>, Mark Laurence Guilles
<marklaurence.guilles@popcom.gov.ph>, marklaurence.guilles@cpd.gov.ph, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, yoo elna <elna_yoo@yahoo.com>, ARDTS MIMAROPA <ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
PFMS CDD <pfmscdd2016@gmail.com>, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA 4B ROD
<region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, PIA MIMAROPA <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Gene Ace Sapit <ace.sapit@pia.gov.ph>, NCIP
Region IV-B <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, grloyolamd@gmail.com, BFAR MiMaRoPa ORD <ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>,
BFAR MIMAROPA Records <records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, leadagot1063@gmail.com, Emily Manao
<postharvest.marketing4b@gmail.com>, NFA Region4 <region4@nfa.gov.ph>, Czah Quinio <czahquinio@yahoo.com>,
info@ncp.org.ph, Mary Christine Castro <mccastro@ncp.org.ph>, Rose Ann Marquez <rmarquez@ncp.org.ph>

Greetings from the National Nutrition Council - MIMAROPA!

We are pleased to inform you that the venue for the Joint Regional Nutrition Committee and Regional Nutrition Cluster
Meeting is at Great Eastern Hotel, 1403 R-7, Quezon Ave, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila. 

Thank you very much!
--
National Nutrition Council - MIMAROPA Regional Office
6th Floor Avire Tower, P. Tuazon cor. Lakandula Street, Project 4, 1109 Quezon City
Telephone No.: 8-252-0069
Email: region4b@nnc.gov.ph
Facebook Page: https://www.facebook.com/NNCMiMaRoPaRegion/
Webpage: https://bit.ly/nncmimaropa
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